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Warwick Weekend June 2018
Pairs - Session 2

North-South
Team
Dumbiller + Drifting
Anpierre + Darwinfish
Redkite + Chris UK
Amms + Kaligraph
Cynta + Emver
B4Life + Jandrew

East-West
Team
Fluxions + Pipin
Panda 16 + Sandra 749
Boss Nutcase + Head Nutcase
Thorley + Tina J
Dtor + Armstor
Ssukaye + Toid 2

Score
96
93
84
79
69
59

Score
97
89
89
73
66
66

%
60.00
58.13
52.50
49.38
43.13
36.88

%
60.63
55.63
55.63
45.63
41.25
41.25



